
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 209

3 681

4 628

5 208

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 542

2 627

3 584

4

5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 593

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 592

2 525

3 628

4 208

5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 500

2 665

3 664

4 559

5 627

Jasmine Ratliff 

Name

Paulina Bradley 

Alex Knight 

Kyle  Becker 

 

 

 

Zemery Weber 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Cassidy Miller 

Alex Knight 

Lexxi Meyer 

Lana Bradley 

Jasmine Ratliff 

 

Name

8/21/2022

Lexxi Meyer 

Kim Madsen 

Gary Weber 

Lana Bradley 

Zehlia Weber 

 

 

 

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Tagan Subia 

Micaiah Culbertson 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 530

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 209

3 681

4 532

5 583

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 598

2

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 566

3 664

4 665

5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 566

3 665

4 525

5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 664

3

4

5

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Denise Weber 

Gary Weber 

Nancy Weber 

Julie Becker 

Name

Laney Lewis 

 

 

 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Kim Madsen 

Mattie Culbertson 

Micaiah Culbertson 

 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Diane Roggenthen 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Diane Roggenthen 

 

 

 

Micaiah Culbertson 

Lexxi Meyer 

 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Mattie Culbertson 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 678

2 584

3 593

4

5

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 677

2 623

3 542

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 628

2 525

3 592

4 208

5

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 559

3 500

4 664

5 627

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 530

3

4

5

Name

Cindy Dyer 

Kyle  Becker 

Paulina Bradley 

 

 

Name

 

 

Zehlia Weber 

 

 

Name

Cal Dyer 

Maggie Livingston 

Zemery Weber 

Jasmine Ratliff 

 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Cassidy Miller 

 

 

 

Name

Lana Bradley 

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

Tagan Subia 

Mattie Culbertson 

Alex Knight 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Denise Weber 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 677

2 524

3 209

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 592

3 628

4 208

5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 623

2 559

3 500

4 665

5 627

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 530

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 677

2 524

3

4

5

Name

Cal Dyer 

Vanessa Meyer 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Zemery Weber 

Kim Madsen 

 

 

Name

 

 

Tagan Subia 

Micaiah Culbertson 

Alex Knight 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Denise Weber 

Lana Bradley 

Jasmine Ratliff 

 

Name

Maggie Livingston 

Cassidy Miller 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Cal Dyer 

Vanessa Meyer 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 628

2 592

3 525

4 208

5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 623

2 664

3 559

4 627

5 500

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 566

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 677

3

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 678

2 593

3

4

5

Name

 

 

Lexxi Meyer 

Jasmine Ratliff 

 

Name

Maggie Livingston 

Mattie Culbertson 

 

 

 

Name

Lana Bradley 

Zemery Weber 

 

 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Cal Dyer 

Cassidy Miller 

Alex Knight 

Tagan Subia 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Cindy Dyer 

Zehlia Weber 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 598

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 628

2 525

3 592

4 208

5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 559

3 627

4 500

5 665

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 566

2 530

3

4

5

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 677

3 532

4 583

5

Name

Laney Lewis 

 

 

 

 

Name

Lana Bradley 

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

Alex Knight 

Tagan Subia 

Micaiah Culbertson 

Name

Diane Roggenthen 

Denise Weber 

Zemery Weber 

Jasmine Ratliff 

 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Cassidy Miller 

Nancy Weber 

Julie Becker 

 

 

 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Cal Dyer 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 578 13.759

2 614 14.461

3 625 25.695

4

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 697 8.222

2 633 41.748

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 16.715

2 643 31.443

3 613 36.093

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 516 17.160

2 554 22.401

3 212 24.518

4 561 36.385

5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 17.443

2 573 32.016

3 518 94.613

4

5

America Berk 

Arabella Lovatos 

Montana Rudy 

 

 

Gabby Morales 

Wyatt Holladay 

Bella Zeller 

 

 

Cash Zeller 

Jazzlynn Hand 

 

Brad Elliot 

Cheri  VonFeldt 

Mikayla Schmidt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hannah Winters 

Cara Elliot 

Jade Boyer 

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

Keith Even 



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

Class: Keyhole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 614 17.330

2 625 19.341

3 578 23.077

4

5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 612 11.817

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 211 7.007

2 642 7.379

3 613 7.929

4 643 9.296

5

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 588 6.378

2 554 7.098

3 212 7.186

3 214 8.361

5 516 8.499

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 6.024

2 573 7.656

3 518 28.752

4

5

Alyshia Zeller 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

Name

Arabella Lovatos 

Name

Montana Rudy 

America Berk 

 

Kyra Miller 

Cara Elliot 

Jade Boyer 

Addi Johnson 

Hannah Winters 

Name

Tayler Johnstone 

Hayley Holladay 

Bella Zeller 

Wyatt Holladay 

 

Name

Keith Even 

Brad Elliot 

Cheri  VonFeldt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 614 45.858

2 625 47.923

3 698 55.373

4 640 56.409

5 578 56.771

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 612 32.857

2 670 82.553

3 633 117.218

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 23.712

2 211 25.043

3 213 25.516

4 589 27.087

5 613 28.000

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 516 26.718

2 588 31.538

3 554 32.643

4 214 36.143

5 561 39.109

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 22.904

2 573 25.640

3 641 36.071

4 518 79.541

5

Name

Alyshia Zeller 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Jazzlynn Hand 

 

 

Name

Arabella Lovatos 

Montana Rudy 

JW Zeller 

Sheyenne Holladay 

America Berk 

Name

Hannah Winters 

Kyra Miller 

Cara Elliot 

Addi Johnson 

Mikayla Schmidt 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Tayler Johnstone 

Kennison Iske 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Bella Zeller 

Name

Keith Even 

Brad Elliot 

Krystal Holladay 

Cheri  VonFeldt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 698 30.615

2 614 32.922

3 625 33.659

4 578 38.764

5 671 46.179

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 612 16.319

2 670 27.355

3 571 31.006

4 633 49.000

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 8.975

2 613 10.114

3 642 13.399

4 211 13.750

5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 9.231

2 573 11.825

3 581 13.442

4 518 41.406

5

Name

Alyshia Zeller 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Lili Christensen 

Jazzlynn Hand 

 

Name

JW Zeller 

Arabella Lovatos 

Montana Rudy 

America Berk 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Bella Zeller 

Hayley Holladay 

Tayler Johnstone 

 

Name

Keith Even 

Brad Elliot 

Jim Gibson 

Cheri  VonFeldt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 614 34.946

2 578 35.284

3 640 53.230

4 671 54.060

5 625 58.801

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 612 25.005

2 697 30.663

3 571 38.545

4 670 45.906

5 633 51.073

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 211 17.254

2 669 17.332

3 613 17.391

4 213 17.635

5 589 20.173

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 16.800

2 212 17.301

3 588 17.597

4 516 18.039

5 214 21.068

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 216 27.681

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 17.208

2 573 18.028

3 570 22.569

4 641 29.866

5 518 59.891

Name

Alyshia Zeller 

Cash Zeller 

Lili Christensen 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Jazzlynn Hand 

Name

Arabella Lovatos 

America Berk 

Sheyenne Holladay 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Montana Rudy 

Name

Cara Elliot 

Jade Boyer 

Kyra Miller 

Hannah Winters 

Addi Johnson 

Name

Tayler Johnstone 

Gabby Morales 

Bella Zeller 

Kennison Iske 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Name

Jim Gibson 

Brad Elliot 

Keith Even 

Krystal Holladay 

Cheri  VonFeldt 

Kristian Kennah 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 8/21/2022

5 & Under: Laney Lewis

6-9:  

10-13: Lana Bradley

14-18: Cassidy Miller

19-39: Diane Roggenthen

40 & Over: Vanessa Meyer

5 & Under: Arabella Lovatos

6-9: Alyshia Zeller

10-13: Gabby Morales

14-18: Cara Elliot

19-39:  

40 & Over: Keith Even

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Mattie Culbertson


